


Type Date Num Adj Name Memo Clr Split Debit Credit Balance

Campaign 
Contributions

Deposit 10/25/2019 Anonymous Deposit
Associated Bank 
Checking 120.00 120.00

Deposit 10/25/2019 2753 Marlene M. Huber Deposit
Associated Bank 
Checking 100.00 220.00

Deposit 10/25/2019 EFT Randy Stille Deposit
Associated Bank 
Checking 850.00 1,070.00

Deposit 11/01/2019 EFT Randy Stille Deposit
Associated Bank 
Checking 619.71 1,689.71

Deposit 11/11/2019 5405
John and Sandra 
Snider Deposit

Associated Bank 
Checking 125.00 1,814.71

Total Campaign 
Contributions 0.00 1,814.71 1,814.71

Advertising

Check 10/28/2019 EFT Tracy Printing Invoice #104366
Associated Bank 
Checking 88.17 -88.17

Check 10/28/2019 EFT Tracy Printing Invoice #104364
Associated Bank 
Checking 417.20 -505.37

Check 10/28/2019 EFT Tracy Printing Invoice #104365
Associated Bank 
Checking 313.97 -819.34

Check 10/28/2019 EFT Tracy Printing Invoice #104344
Associated Bank 
Checking 313.97 -1,133.31

Check 11/11/2019 EFT Tracy Printing Invoice #104389
Associated Bank 
Checking 156.99 -1,290.30

Check 11/20/2019 EFT Tracy Printing Invoice #104436
Associated Bank 
Checking 130.11 -1,420.41

Check 11/20/2019 EFT Tracy Printing
Invoice #104435 
(Randy's portion)

Associated Bank 
Checking 499.13 -1,919.54

Total Advertising 1,919.54 0.00 -1,919.54

TOTAL 1,919.54 1,814.71 -104.83
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